KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-27572
2013-27571
2013-27570
2013-27569
2013-27568
2013-27567
2013-27566
2013-27565
2013-27564
2013-27563
2013-27562
2013-27561
2013-27560
2013-27559
2013-27558
2013-27557
2013-27556
2013-27555
2013-27554
2013-27553
2013-27552
2013-27551
2013-27550
2013-27549
2013-27548
2013-27547
2013-27546
2013-27545
2013-27544
2013-27543
2013-27542
2013-27541
2013-27540
2013-27539
2013-27538
2013-27537
2013-27536
2013-27535
2013-27534
2013-27533
2013-27532
2013-27531
2013-27530
2013-27529
2013-27528
2013-27527
2013-27526
2013-27525

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/26/13 23:2823:28:23
11/26/13 22:3222:32:58
11/26/13 22:1622:16:49
11/26/13 22:0822:08:11
11/26/13 21:5921:59:00
11/26/13 21:5621:56:29
11/26/13 21:3521:35:59
11/26/13 21:3421:34:19
11/26/13 20:5921:14:55
11/26/13 21:0121:01:45
11/26/13 20:1920:19:31
11/26/13 20:0520:05:00
11/26/13 19:4119:41:56
11/26/13 19:3019:24:55
11/26/13 19:2619:26:13
11/26/13 19:2319:23:11
11/26/13 19:1719:17:35
11/26/13 19:0119:01:12
11/26/13 18:5818:58:41
11/26/13 18:5918:59:04
11/26/13 18:3618:36:20
11/26/13 18:3518:35:02
11/26/13 18:2918:29:43
11/26/13 18:2518:25:45
11/26/13 18:1618:16:02
11/26/13 18:0618:06:44
11/26/13 17:5117:51:51
11/26/13 17:2417:24:01
11/26/13 17:0917:09:22
11/26/13 16:5916:59:05
11/26/13 16:3116:31:36
11/26/13 16:1816:18:51
11/26/13 16:0516:05:49
11/26/13 15:4815:48:32
11/26/13 15:0215:02:08
11/26/13 14:5814:58:46
11/26/13 14:4414:44:20
11/26/13 13:2713:27:51
11/26/13 13:2813:28:28
11/26/13 13:2513:25:12
11/26/13 13:2013:20:43
11/26/13 13:1313:13:58
11/26/13 13:0413:04:24
11/26/13 11:2611:26:41
11/26/13 11:1211:12:42
11/26/13 10:3810:38:04
11/26/13 10:3610:36:36
11/26/13 10:2210:22:53

MWINNE
203
222
222
203
203
203
203
203
215
203
203
219
203
203
219
172
203
222
203
215
203
203
160
203
203
172
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
17

17
KMCG
KMCG
11

17
S145
17

17

11

17
KMCG
17

17

Location/Address

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

DEYO STREET, KINGSTON

CHATTERS

162 WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON

56 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ FLATBUSH AVE, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

YMCA PARK

579 BROADWAY , KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

24 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
MILLENS SCRAP YARD

FORSYTH PARK

, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FORSYTH PARK

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON

156 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

NEW PROGRESSIVE CHURCH

354 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

, KINGSTON

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

108 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGST...
PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

114 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

BROADWAY @ CORNELL ST, KINGSTON

156 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SUNSHINE MARKET

13 WILTWYK AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

UC JAIL

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

64 MARIUS STREET, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...
HOFFMAN HOUSE

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIGHT 09

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

LARCENY 44

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MISSING PERSON 49
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
FOUND PROPERTY 19
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
WARRANT ARREST 81A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PATROL REQUEST 12
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7

H2

H1

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-27524
2013-27523
2013-27522
2013-27521
2013-27520
2013-27519
2013-27518
2013-27517
2013-27516
2013-27515
2013-27514
2013-27513
2013-27512
2013-27511
2013-27510
2013-27509
2013-27508
2013-27507
2013-27506
2013-27505
2013-27504
2013-27503
2013-27502
2013-27501
2013-27500
2013-27499
2013-27498
2013-27497
2013-27496
2013-27495
2013-27494

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/26/13 10:1710:17:21
11/26/13 10:1810:18:15
11/26/13 10:1410:14:51
11/26/13 10:0710:07:41
11/26/13 10:07 10:07:37
11/26/13 09:5409:54:44
11/26/13 09:4009:40:11
11/26/13 08:3008:30:56
11/26/13 08:1608:16:23
11/26/13 08:1208:12:17
11/26/13 08:0908:09:18
11/26/13 07:5907:59:11
11/26/13 05:3905:39:12
11/26/13 04:2504:25:45
11/26/13 04:2204:22:37
11/26/13 04:0804:08:15
11/26/13 03:3303:33:25
11/26/13 03:2703:27:33
11/26/13 03:0003:00:56
11/26/13 01:4801:48:04
11/26/13 01:3401:34:51
11/26/13 01:3401:34:03
11/26/13 01:2701:27:16
11/26/13 01:2501:25:04
11/26/13 01:1601:16:41
11/26/13 01:1201:12:03
11/26/13 01:0401:04:33
11/26/13 01:0201:02:09
11/26/13 00:4900:49:17
11/26/13 00:3100:31:06
11/26/13 00:1900:19:49

17
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
KMCG
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
MWINNE
223
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
223
MWINNE
205
MWINNE
205
MWINNE
205
MWINNE
200
MWINNE
MWINNE
212

212

Location/Address

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
BLUE 57 WINE AND SPIRITS
STOCKADE ARMS

440 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

263 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH
HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTO...
DELAWARE AVENUE @ ABRUYN STREET, KINGSTO...

RR TRACKS

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
KINGSTON AREA

QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

21 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON
LOUGHRAN PARK

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

SUNOCO MART

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ NORTH FRONT STREET, ...

HUTTON PARK
LOUGHRAN PARK

Page 2

Signal/Individual
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LARCENY 44
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIGHT 09

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 79



